	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA120LADT8
	ZA120LADT8 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA120LADT8
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 48-120VAC 85-95DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 57.14000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA120LADT8 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA120LADT8  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PK-27A25WQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 3-24VDC PCB
EFB-RL20C102 Panasonic Electronic Components  12VDC 85DB 3-TERM CERAM BUZZER
CN4ST6203 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 72X8X6" GREY
M7OXK-2506J 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFL25K/MC26G/X
AK-Y1304 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI-3 ADAPTER 25CONDUCTOR
0152670886 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0151680186 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 12 CKTS LGT 254
0982671080 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 37POS
0152680331 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0150200086 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" .50MM 8POS
050R30-305B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 30POS 0.5MM 12"
MRJ0390DF-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE ANGL CMR 39M
1657685 Phoenix Contact  CABLE USB
C3801/18 100 3M  CABLE 18COND FLAT .050" GRY 100'
M33303 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 22AWG SLT 100'
3051 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 1000'
391626 BK003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 250'
2840/7 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 32AWG ORANGE 1000'
GES189F-C0 Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT BLACK
R6611-00 Harwin Inc  25 DIA NYLON CABLE TIE X100
1882900000 Weidmuller  DEVICE MARKER THM WRITEON
PCA07-9 Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
2E2F-EE-505-ISG 3M  CUSTOM COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
IULBXK11-34480-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
2-5700-IG1-P10-DD-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-F110-P1M0-B8H0-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 5A 240VAC 80VDC
0KLK03.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST ACT MIDGET 3.5A 600V
0154.630DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 125V SMD FAST
0230003.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB PT 2AG 3A
0285015.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20MM 15A
5MFP 6 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6A 125V FAST AXIAL 5MFP
3AB 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250V FAST CERAMIC 3AB
SRP350 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH STRAP 3.50A HOLD
TV04A351JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 350VWM 567VC SMA
1.5KE13AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC 1.5KE
SMCG10AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMC
SMCJ12-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMC
SMA5J6.0HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.4VC SMA
P3002SALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 280V 50A DO214 2L
V250LC20APX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	ZA120LADT8  keywords
	    	ZA120LADT8
	ZA120LADT8  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA120LADT8  pdf
	ZA120LADT8  datasheet
	ZA120LADT8  price
	ZA120LADT8  distributor
	electronic components ZA120LADT8
	ZA120LADT8  Audio Products
	ZA120LADT8  Buzzers
	ZA120LADT8  BUZZER 48-120VAC 85-95DB PNL
	ZA120LADT8
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .